11/1/2018

Written at

1025

Totals For Terminal:

Cross Pay
Report

Cashed at

TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028

1025

PM

SeqNumber

910825
914942
914941
914982
915000
915001

Amount

($1.60)
($0.25)
($0.02)
($2.00)
($3.15)
($0.50)

($7.51)



