Cross Pay Report

PM

Written at	<u>Cashed at</u>	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1025			
	TermPaidAt = 1028	910825	(\$1.60)
	TermPaidAt = 1028	914942	(\$0.25)
	TermPaidAt = 1028	914941	(\$0.01)
	TermPaidAt = 1028	914982	(\$2.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1028	915000	(\$3.15)
	TermPaidAt = 1028	915001	(\$0.50)
Totals For Terminal:	1025		(\$7.51)